IL1aTED |

15(
2nd
3rd

1St

2nd

lSt
2nd
3rd

AICHEI'Y GB. SOUTHEIN COUNTIES aICHErY ¢ dMPSHIE al'C

SOUTHAMPTON alGHET'Y CLUB

*iU‘J [1ON

wWarwielk Novice Shoot

Gentleman Patron: Martin Oakley

Judges. James Wilson, Thomas Blumensath

Saturday 11 March 2017

Results:
Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve
Forename Surname Club
Robert Oldham Southampton AC
Nick Hayball Southampton AC
Ben Savage Farnham Archers
David Johnson Southampton AC

Warwick - Novice Senior L adies Compound

Forename Surname Club
Sue Henderson Southampton AC

Warwick - Senior Gents Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Lucas Townsend Southampton AC

Warwick - Senior Gents Compound
Forename Surname Club

David Minter Forest of Bere B.

Short Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Adrian Groves AC Delco
David Anderson Southampton AC

Short Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Stephanie Everest AC Delco
Hannah Oldham Southampton AC

Jo Rhys-Jones Southampton AC

Hits

Targets kindly supplied by

ARC.HERY
SHOP

) =L
www.TheAr h eryShop.co.

Golds
15
17
10
10

Golds
23

Golds
14

Golds
30

Golds
18

Golds
21
15

.uk

Score
350
346
305
294

Score
374

Score
340

Score
392

Score
318
267

Score
368
326
282



2nd

15[

1St

1st
2nd

2nd
3rd

lSt

15(
2nd

lSt

lSt

Short Warwick - Senior Gents L ongbow

Forename Surname Club
Robert M Dilworth Southampton AC
Peter Hatcher Southampton AC

Junior Warwick - Novice Senior L adies Barebow

Forename Surname Club

Monika Rhys-Jones Southampton AC
Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Gents Compound
Forename Surname Club

Oliver Blake Forest of Bere B.

Junior Warwick - Senior Gents Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Martin Oakley Southampton AC
Craig Bobbett Southampton AC

Short Junior Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve

Forename Surname Club

Peter Davies Southampton AC
Reece Martin Southampton AC
Ed Easton Southampton AC

Short Junior Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Barebow

Forename Surname Club
Donna Davis Tenzone Bowmen

Short Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Gents Recurve

Forename Surname Club

Luke Davis Tenzone Bowmen
Joshua Rupping Southampton AC
Jacob Anderson Southampton AC

Short Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Ladies Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Lexie Rhys-Jones Southampton AC

Short Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Ladies Bar ebow

Forename Surname Club
Tamzin Hayton Tenzone Bowmen

Hits
46

Hits

33

Hits

Hits

Hits

45

Hits

Hits

& &

Hits

Hits
26

Golds

Golds

Golds
41

Golds
28
13

Golds
16
17

Golds
17

Golds
29
12

Golds
31

Golds

Score
214
152

Score
155

Score
418

Score
380
308

Score

326
255

Score
336

Score
378
324
DNS

Score
394

Score
126



