

## Warwick Novice Shoot

Gentleman Patron: Martin Oakley

Judges: James Wilson, Thomas Blumensath

## Saturday 11 March 2017

## **Results:**

## **Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve**

	war wick moviec	Semor Gents Recui	. • •									
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
$1^{st}$	Robert	Oldham	Southampton AC	48	15	350						
	Nick	Hayball	Southampton AC	48	17	346						
$3^{rd}$	Ben	Savage	Farnham Archers	47	10	305						
	David	Johnson	Southampton AC	48	10	294						
Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Compound												
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
1 st	Sue	Henderson	Southampton AC	48	23	374						
Warwick - Senior Gents Recurve												
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
1 st	Lucas	Townsend	Southampton AC	48	14	340						
	Warwick - Senior Gents Compound											
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
1 st	David	Minter	Forest of Bere B.	48	30	392						
	Short Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve											
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
$1^{st}$	Adrian	Groves	AC Delco	48	18	318						
2 <sup>nd</sup>	David	Anderson	Southampton AC	45	7	267						
Short Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Recurve												
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score						
1 st	Stephanie	Everest	AC Delco	48	21	368						
$2^{nd}$		Oldham	Southampton AC	48	15	326						
$3^{rd}$	Jo	Rhys-Jones	Southampton AC	48	8	282						

Short Warwick - Sen	ior Gents Longbow
---------------------	-------------------

$\begin{matrix} 1^{st} \\ 2^{nd} \end{matrix}$	Forename Robert M Peter	Surname Dilworth Hatcher	Club Southampton AC Southampton AC	Hits 46 34	Golds 3 1	Score 214 152					
	Junior Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Barebow										
1 st	Forename Monika	Surname Rhys-Jones	Club Southampton AC	Hits 33	Golds 4	Score 155					
	Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Gents Compound										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
1 st	Oliver	Blake	Forest of Bere B.	48	41	418					
	Junior Warwick - Senior Gents Recurve										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
$1^{st}$	Martin	Oakley	Southampton AC	48	28	380					
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Craig	Bobbett	Southampton AC	48	13	308					
	Short Junior Warwick - Novice Senior Gents Recurve										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
$1^{st}$	Peter	Davies	Southampton AC	48	16	344					
	Reece	Martin	Southampton AC	48	17	326					
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ed	Easton	Southampton AC	45	6	255					
	Short Junior Warwick - Novice Senior Ladies Barebow										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
1 st	Donna	Davis	Tenzone Bowmen	48	17	336					
	Short Junior Warv	wick - Novice Junion	r Gents Recurve								
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
$1^{st}$	Luke	Davis	Tenzone Bowmen	48	29	378					
$2^{nd}$	Joshua	Rupping	Southampton AC	48	12	324					
	Jacob	Anderson	Southampton AC			DNS					
	Short Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Ladies Recurve										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
1 st	Lexie	Rhys-Jones	Southampton AC	48	31	394					
	Short Junior Warwick - Novice Junior Ladies Barebow										
	Forename	Surname	Club	Hits	Golds	Score					
1 st	Tamzin	Hayton	Tenzone Bowmen	26	3	126					
		=									